Rounding
Round numbers to the nearest 10, 100, 1000, 10 000 or 100 000

8.	 	 4500 rounded to the nearest 1000 is 5000 

253 450 to the nearest 10 000 is 250 000

Read and Write Numbers in Numerals and Words
9.	 	 Complete the table:

Numerals Words
344 285 Three hundred and forty-four thousand, 

two hundred and eighty-five
855 102 Eight hundred and fifty-five thousand, 

one hundred and two
622 916 six hundred and twenty-two thousand, 

nine hundred and sixteen
120 563 One hundred and twenty thousand, five 

hundred and sixty-three

Roman Numeral
I 1

V 5

X 10

L 50

C 100

D 500

M 1000

Roman Numerals
10.		 Use the following Roman numerals to represent numbers to 100:

Solve Problems
11.		 Here are 3 years written in Roman Numerals. Order the years from earliest to latest: